company:
project:
fixture
type:
consultant:
date:
approved
by:
1718 W. Fullerton Ave.   Chicago, IL  60614		  P: 773.770.1195  F: 773.935.5613	        www.edgelighting.com
0-10V
D
im
m
ing
LED
 +
LED
 -
L
N
 G
GND
L
N
PSB-100W-010-24VDC
LIGHTOLIER:
ZP600FAM120
CONTROLLER
24 VOLT LED SOFT STRIP
GND
RED
PURPLE
GRAY
RED
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
6.00"
(15.24cm)
10.00"
(25.4cm)
3.15"
(8cm)
7.65"
(19.4cm)
2.5"
(6.35cm)
YELLOW
PSB-100W-010-24VDC
LED power supplies transform and regulate power
from a line voltage power source into low voltage
power for use with LED lighting.
The PSB-100W-010-24VDC power supply accepts
input voltage from 120 to 277 volts AC and
outputs 24 volts DC power up to 100 watts.  The
low voltage output of this power supply may be
dimmed down to 10% using a standard 0-10 volt
dimming controller. (Supplied by other).
The black plastic enclosure provides space inside
for electrical connections.
Description:
Applications: Indoor
REV.07.01.10
PSB-100W-010-24VDC
Power Input: 120-277 volts AC, 50/60Hz
24 volts DC 4A 100 watt maximum
100 Watt 24 Volt DC Power Supply
PSB-100W-010-24VDC
PSB-100W-010-24VDC 100 watt DC dimming power supply
Product
Power Output:
10.00"x6.00"x3.15"
Wiring example for dimming applications
Dimensions:
0-10V
D
im
m
ing
LED
 +
LED
 -
L
N
 G
GND
L
N
PSB-100W-010-24VDC
LIGHTOLIER:
ZP600FAM120
CONTROLLER
24 VOLT LED SOFT STRIP
GND
RED
PURPLE
GRAY
RED
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
6.00"
(15.24cm)
10.00"
(25.4cm)
3.15"
(8cm)
7.65"
(19.4cm)
2.5"
(6.35cm)
YELLOW
0-10V
D
im
m
ing
LED
 +
LED
 -
L
N
 G
GND
L
N
PSB-100W-010-24VDC
LIGHTOLIER:
ZP600FAM120
CONTROLLER
24 VOLT LED SOFT STRIP
GND
RED
PURPLE
GRAY
RED
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
6.00"
(15.24cm)
10.00"
(25.4cm)
3.15"
(8cm)
7.65"
(19.4cm)
2.5"
(6.35cm)
YELLOW